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Surname First Names Name on Voting Paper Affiliation Email address Home Phone Mobile Phone

Mayor Clark Mathew Joseph Matt Clark  -  m_v_clark10@hotmail.com  - 0211111557

Mayor Duffy Brendan Joseph Brendan Joseph Duffy  - duffysplace@xtra.co.nz 063689710 0274433516

Mayor Feyen Michael Herman Michael Feyen Independent footprint@xtra.co.nz 063635729 0274419923

Mayor Hunt Anne-Marie Anne Hunt annehunt@inspire.net.nz 063637750  - 

Kere Kere Ward Brannigan Ross James Ross Brannigan  - brannys@hotmail.co.nz 063635566 0212477338

Kere Kere Ward Gimblett Neville George Neville Gimblett  - nevillegimblett@gmail.com 063637182 0211212214

Kere Kere Ward Girling John Frederick John Girling Independent john@girling.ws  - 02102575080

Kere Kere Ward Hunt Anne-Marie Anne Hunt  - annehunt@inspire.net.nz 063637750  - 

Kere Kere Ward Paton Christina Florence Christina Paton  - malimidwe@clear.net.nz 063638494  - 

Kere Kere Ward Street Hannah Jayne Hannah Street  - hannahstreet01@gmail.com 063638822 0274529831

Miranui Ward Campbell Ross Harvey Ross Campbell  - owlcatraz@me.com 063627872 0272533956

Miranui Ward Timms Craig Gilbert (Ernie) Craig (Ernie) Timms  - ernieshn@xtra.co.nz 063627140 0274424458

Levin Ward Corke Christopher John Chris Corke  - md@corum.co.nz 069296048 0211946001

Levin Ward Deighton Vivienne Norma Vivi Deighton Independent kowhai.viv@gmail.com 063684939 0226738620

Levin Ward Judd Barry Frederick Barry Judd  - barry@hlc.ac.nz 063672137 0273672030

Levin Ward Kaye-Simmons Victoria Moana Victoria Kaye-Simmons  - nick.vick@clear.net.nz 063688202 0276011014

Levin Ward King Paul Gordon Paul King Independent ksc210@clear.net.nz 063682272 0274485879

Levin Ward Mason Joanna Frances Jo Mason  - j.k.mason@xtra.co.nz 063688369 0272486643

Levin Ward Rush Anthony (Tony) David Tony Rush  - trrush@xtra.co.nz 063670332 0272416262

Levin Ward Tukupua  Piri-Hira Josephine Piri-Hira Josephine Tukupua  - info.tdp@xtra.co.nz  - 0275294883

Levin Ward Van Hagen Chontelle Simone Chontelle Van Hagen  - chontellevanhagen@gmail.com  - 02041227018

Levin Ward Wanden Bernard Phillip Bernie Wanden  - wanden_levin@xtra.co.nz 063673131 0272915546

Waiopehu Ward Bishop Wayne Euan Ross Wayne Bishop  - wbbishop@xtra.co.nz 063681859 0274474611

Waiopehu Ward Hadlum Malcolm Paul Malcolm Hadlum  - hadlum@ihug.co.nz 063684465 0210498429

Waiopehu Ward Mitchell Christine Bethea Christine Mitchell  -  ngarere@xtra.co.nz 063688588 0273187703

Waiopehu Ward Webby Judith Ann Judy Webby  - judy@askjudy.co.nz 063626745 0272717192

Foxton Community Board Allan David Alfred David Allan  - davidallan1@gmail.com 063637674 0210311812

Foxton Community Board Girling John Frederick John Girling Independent john@girling.ws  - 02102575080

Foxton Community Board Lundie Jennifer Margaret Jenny Lundie Independent jenny4foxton@gmail.com  - 0276000475

Foxton Community Board Metcalf Patricia Rose Tricia Metcalf  - p.metcalf.ca@gmail.com 063637752 021447711

Foxton Community Board Roache David John David Roache  - roachesconcrete@xtra.co.nz 063637484 0274425961

Foxton Community Board Smart Janine Mary Janine Smart  - smartdesign@xtra.co.nz 063638264 0275460090

Foxton Community Board Street Amanda Jane Amanda Street  -  frogandgoma@xtra.co.nz 063638822 021920067
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